TORQUE
7010 80 In. Lbs.
10to 12 Ft. Lbs
10 to 12 Ft. Lbs.

Key

No.
11
17
40
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Part Number

SSF-953-ZN
000000-00
SSF-8113-ZN
000000-00
CAC-362-1
SSP-9401
SSP-7812
SS-8553
SSP-7811
C-BT-224
SS-391
C-PU-2861
SUDL-65
Z-MO-3022-1
CAC-1331
SSF-928
5140123-08
000000-00
SS-3222-CD
000000-00
TIA-4150
A18885
39124607
AC-0330
AC-0322
CAC-4205
SSF-8150

PartsList for ACBL530VP TypeO

Description

SCREW #10X.625 HHW S
No Longer Available

NUT .375-16X.563 HEX
No Longer Available
CLOSURE BELTGUARD
CONNECTOR BODY STRAI
ASSY NUT SLEEVE 1/2
CONNECTOR BODY
ASSY NUT SLEEVE 1/4
BELT 6J 47.3 EFF

SCREW .250-20 .625 S
PULLEY 6J-SEC 2.80 O
KEY MOTOR SHAFT
MOTOR 2 POLE 240V O/
TUBE PRESSURE RELEAS
SCREW .313-18X.875 H
SCREW

No Longer Available

PLUG PIPE

No Longer Available
VALVE SAFETY 150 .25
GAUGE

SCREW .250-20X.625 H
FILTER INLET SOLBERG
ASSY FILTER PLATE
CORD MOTOR SIT 14G
NUT .312-18 UNC HEX

Page 1

Qty Required
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Item Number

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
856
856

Part Number

Z-D23004
000000-00
D26889
SSP-480
SS-1215
SSW-7385
33821-00
438010040063
SS-2110
CAC-437-2
CAC-357-1
000000-00
000000-00
NO076029SV
000000-00
CAC-60
SSF-8080-ZN
000000-00
SS-656-CD
000000-00
N286039
000000-00
SST-5314-1
SUDL-415-1

PartsList for ACBL530VP TypeO

Description

GAUGE 1.50D 200PSI .
No Longer Available
ADAPTER .25 NPT X .2
NIPPLE 1/4-18 NPT X
PLUG PIPE GALV 1/8
BUSHING STRAIN RELIE
BUSHING

HEYCO BUSHINGS
NIPPLE GALV 3/8 X 3
VALVE CHECK 1/2NPT X
TUBE OUTLET 60G

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
PUMP ASSEMBLY

No Longer Available

BOLT .375-16X2.25 UN
NUT .375-16 UNC-2B H
No Longer Available

NUT .313-18 UNC HEX
No Longer Available
DRAIN VALVE

No Longer Available
BUMPER RECESS RUBBER
ASSY CORD POWER ST
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Qty Required
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